
 

F  S Country Inn 

Fountain Springs Country Inn            Owners: Joe and Cheryl Ladick 

www.fountainspringsinn.com               570-875-3724                fscountryinn@gmail.com 

Hors d’Oeuvres 
   

Priced per 100 
Price does not include sales tax or 18% service fee 

Bruschetta 
 

Mini Pizza Squares 
 
Pretzel Bites 

 
Potato Pancakes 

 
Swedish Meatballs 
 

Italian Marinara Meatballs  
 

Grilled Cheese 
 
Fried Ravioli  

 
 
  

$65 
 

$65 
 
$75 

 
$75 

 
$80 
 

$80 
 

$90 
 

$95 

Mozzarella Sticks 
 

Bacon Wrapped Hot Dogs 
 
Chicken Tenders 

 
Chicken or Beef Teriyaki 

 
Mini Crab Cakes 
 

Shrimp Jammers 
 

Mushroom Stuffed With Crab  
 
Bacon Wrapped Scallops   
 

$110 

 
$115 

 
$130 
 

$130 
 
$155 

 
$155 

 
$155 
 

$165 

 Signature One Hour Hors d’Oeuvres 
   

Includes Fruit Tray, Veggie Tray, and Cheese Display Table, and Choice of Three Below 
 

$6.00 per person 
Price does not include sales tax or 18% service fee 

Swedish Meatballs 

 
Mushroom Stuffed With Crab  
 

Pretzel Bites 
 
Mini Pizza Squares 

 
 
 

Potato Pancakes 

 
Bruschetta 
 

Chicken Teriyaki 
 

Grilled Cheese 

Mozzarella Sticks 

 
Shrimp Egg Rolls 

 
Assorted Mini Quiches 
 

Fried Ravioli 
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