

Hors d'Oeuvres

Priced per 100 Price does not include sales tax or 18% service fee

Bruschetta	\$65	Mozzarella Sticks	\$110
Mini Pizza Squares	\$65	Bacon Wrapped Hot Dogs	\$115
Pretzel Bites	\$75	Chicken Tenders	\$130
Potato Pancakes	\$75	Chicken or Beef Teriyaki	\$130
Swedish Meatballs	\$80	Mini Crab Cakes	\$155
Italian Marinara Meatballs	\$80	Shrimp Jammers	\$155
Grilled Cheese	\$90	Mushroom Stuffed With Crab	\$155
Fried Ravioli	\$95	Bacon Wrapped Scallops	\$165

Signature One Hour Hors d'Oeuvres

Includes Fruit Tray, Veggie Tray, and Cheese Display Table, and Choice of Three Below \$6.00 per person Price does not include sales tax or 18% service fee

Swedish Meatballs	Potato Pancakes	Mozzarella Sticks	
Mushroom Stuffed With Crab	Bruschetta	Shrimp Egg Rolls	
Pretzel Bites	Chicken Teriyaki	Assorted Mini Quiches	
Mini Pizza Squares	Grilled Cheese	Fried Ravioli	